109000 113747

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(Addicas)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
(Business Entity Name) . www.				
(,,				
(Document Number)				
•				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
`				
·				

Office Use Only



900162755719

11/25/09--01020--026 **155.00

2009 NOV 25 AM III: 22 SECRETARY OF STATE TALL AHASSEE, FLORIDA

T. CLINE
NOV 3 0 2009
EXAMINER

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporations					
SUBJE	r: CSHL Realty Group, LLC					
	Name of Limited Liability Company					
The end	sed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.					
Please	urn all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:					
	Frank T. Pilotte Name of Person					
	Murphy Reid, LLP					
	Firm/Company					
_	11300 U. S. Highway One, Suite 401					
	Address					
	Palm Beach Gardens, FL 33408					
, .	City/State and Zip Code					
_	mfaris@murphyreid.com	語包				
	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)	2619 NOV 25				
For furt	r information concerning this matter, please call:					
<u> </u>	Frank T. Pilotte at (AH II: 22				
	Name of Person Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number	टाता N				
Enclos	is a check for the following amount:					
]\$125.0	Filing Fee \$\bigcup \\$130.00 \text{ Filing Fee & Certificate of Status}\$\bigcup \\$155.00 \text{ Filing Fee & S160.00 \text{ Filing Fee & Certificate of Certificate of Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)}\$\$ Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	f Status &				
	Mailing AddressStreet/Courier AddressRegistration SectionRegistration SectionDivision of CorporationsDivision of CorporationsP.O. Box 6327Clifton BuildingTallahassee, FL 323142661 Executive Center CircleTallahassee, FL 32301					

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is: CSHL Realty Group, LLC (Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")				
Principal Office Address:		Mailing Address:		
1515 Envart Way, Unit 204 Annapolis, MD 21409		1515 Enyart Way, Unit 204 Annapolis, MD 21409		
(The Limited Liability C business entity with an	Registered Agent, Register Company cannot serve as its own Re active Florida registration.) Florida street address of th	red Office, & Registered Agent's Signistered Agent. You must designate an individual are registered agent are:	matures NOV 25	Alban S. was
	Frank T. Pilotte		- Table	a series
	Name , CO			1 2000
	11300 U. S. Highway One, Suite 401 Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)		ANTI: 22 OF STATE E. FLOWID:	ı
	Palm Beach Gardens FL			
	City, State			
liability compa registered agent a statutes relating	my at the place designated in a gree to act in this capac to the proper and complete	to accept service of process for the about In this certificate, I hereby accept the ap- city. I further agree to comply with the performance of my duties, and I am far agistered agent as provided for in Chap	ppointment provisions niliar with	as of all and

gistered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s): This is a manager managed LLC The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u>	Name and Address:				
"MGR" = Manager					
"MGRM" = Managing Member					
MGR	Chresoula Livanios				
	1515 Enyart Way, Unit 204				
	Annapolis, MD 21409				
MGR	Stella Catechis				
	166-23 17th Road				
	Whitestone, NY 11357				
MGR	Helen Livanios				
- " , _ , _ , _ , _ , _ , _ , _ , _ , _ ,	738 Pine Valley Drive				
	Arnold, MD 21012				
(Use attachment if necessary)					
A DITION IN A DOCUMENT OF THE ADMINISTRATION	Cities data				
ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the d	ate of filing: Filing date (OPTIONAL) specific and cannot be more than five business days prior				
to or 90 days after the date of filing.)	The same of the sa				
	ART OF THE				
REQUIRED SIGNATURES					
(, 4/1)	De Mo				
Signature of a mambar	or an authorized representative of a member.				
-	or an authorized representative of a member.				
(In accordance with secti of this document constit that the facts stated herei	on 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution on the control of t				
Frank T P	d or printed name of signee				
Type	ed or printed name of signee				
Filing Fees:					

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)